Kraxi Systems, Inc.
Paper Planes

Kraxi Systems, Inc. ¢ 17, Aviation Road ¢ Paperfield

John Q.

Doe

255 Customer Lane

Suite B

12345 User Town
Everland
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DESCRIPTION

Long Distance Glider; price
includes volume discount of 20%
for more than 10 items ordered

Turbo Flyer

Giga Trash

Bare Bone Kit
Nitty Gritty
Pretty Dark Flyer
Free Gift

Giant Wing

Cone Head Rocket; price
includes volume discount of 30%
for more than 20 items ordered

Super Dart
German Bi-Plane

Turbo Glider; price includes
volume discount of 20% for
more than 10 items ordered

Red Baron
Mega Rocket
Kit the Kat
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August 17, 2022

PRICE
15.96

39.95
179.95
49.95
19.95
74.95
29.95
29.95
6.97

29.95
9.95
15.96

39.95
179.95
49.95

SUM
175.56

199.75
179.95
149.85
199.50
74.95
59.90
59.90
174.25

59.90
59.70
175.56

199.75
179.95
149.85

subtotal: 2098.32

-- Continued --



ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE SUM

16 Red Wing 10 19.95 199.50
17 Dark Rider 1 74.95 74.95
18 Speedy Gift 2 29.95 59.90
19 Giant Bingo 2 29.95 59.90
20 Ready Rocket; price includes 25 6.97 174.25

volume discount of 30% for
more than 20 items ordered

total: 2666.82

Terms of payment: 30 days net. 90 days warranty starting at the day of sale. This
warranty covers defects in workmanship only. Kraxi Systems, Inc. will, at its
option, repair or replace the product under the warranty. This warranty is not
transferable. No returns or exchanges will be accepted for wet products.



