Kraxi Systems, Inc. Paper Planes 17, Aviation Road Paperfield Phone 7079-4301 Fax 7079-4302

info@kraxi.com www.kraxi.com

Kraxi Systems, Inc. • 17, Aviation Road • Paperfield

John Q. Doe 255 Customer Lane Suite B 12345 User Town Everland

## INVOICE

## August 17, 2022

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE	SUM
1	Long Distance Glider; price includes volume discount of 20% for more than 10 items ordered	11	15.96	175.56
2	Turbo Flyer	5	39.95	199.75
3	Giga Trash	1	179.95	179.95
4	Bare Bone Kit	3	49.95	149.85
5	Nitty Gritty	10	19.95	199.50
6	Pretty Dark Flyer	1	74.95	74.95
7	Free Gift	2	29.95	59.90
8	Giant Wing	2	29.95	59.90
9	Cone Head Rocket; price includes volume discount of 30% for more than 20 items ordered	25	6.97	174.25
10	Super Dart	2	29.95	59.90
11	German Bi-Plane	6	9.95	59.70
12	Turbo Glider; price includes volume discount of 20% for more than 10 items ordered	11	15.96	175.56
13	Red Baron	5	39.95	199.75
14	Mega Rocket	1	179.95	179.95
15	Kit the Kat	3	49.95	149.85
			subtotal:	2098.32

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	PRICE	SUM
16	Red Wing	10	19.95	199.50
17	Dark Rider	1	74.95	74.95
18	Speedy Gift	2	29.95	59.90
19	Giant Bingo	2	29.95	59.90
20	Ready Rocket; price includes volume discount of 30% for more than 20 items ordered	25	6.97	174.25
			total:	2666.82

Terms of payment: 30 days net. 90 days warranty starting at the day of sale. This warranty covers defects in workmanship only. Kraxi Systems, Inc. will, at its option, repair or replace the product under the warranty. This warranty is not transferable. No returns or exchanges will be accepted for wet products.